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Admussion SOMETHING FOR EVERYONE!

$10.00 Adults

Bl 8155 bl 1.VE MUSIC TIL LATE

Chances to Win!

Best Dressed Show Pairon

Prizes for the best dressed Lady, Gentleman & Kids
Sponsored by Dan & Brooke Walker

$100 Grand Parade Lucky Draw

Thanks to Longreach Show Society - drawn: 4.00pm

$150 Exhibitors Draw

Thanks to David Littfleproud MP - drawn: 4.00pm

$150 Members Draw

Thanks to David Littleproud MP - drawn: 6.00pm 17/05/19

w Special Gruest: T Robert Ryan

President of the Royal Agricultural Society of
NSW (Sydney Royal Easter Show)

ROOFTOP GILMORE’S FAMILY

7/ EXPRESS ENTERTAINMENT
LONGREACH LG g .
RIéGOIL?':ICﬁ;t @ FRIDAY NIGHT: Teampenning, Side Show

Alley & Live Music with Lachie Cossar

e Outback Gourmet Cooking Demonstrations

e Health, Wealth & Wellbeing Mini Forum

e AgTech & Agribusiness Breakfast & Displays
Animal Petting Farm RSL Fireworks

Aercury
usiness
upplies

[BAeEH

it's Your Club

o"icio £S5 CENTIvE Cﬁgﬂﬂggﬂ;fg%ﬁh,?{};d RESTA Reptiles Display  Campoven Challenge
0 i éa paﬂ?gr“a‘i’yclgﬁl"};ﬁ;y Pig Races Poets Corner
A e — RESF\ Elders Bull Sale Horse Events
Net e v Rotary Merino Markets Young Farmers Challenge
Boarding Schools Working Sheep Dog Trials
Longreach Show Society Inc. Ute Muster Comp Side Show Alley
Email | longreachshow@outlook.com.au Miss Show Girl Merino & Trade Sheep
Phone | 0467 566 728 Rural Ambassador Grand Parade
Web | www.longreachannualshow.com.au Wool Pavilion Dog High Jump
Facebook | Longreach Show Society Pet Parade & Show Mouse Circus
Instagram | longreachshowsociety Arts & Crafts Pavilion Blazer Bear Lolly Drop

Commercial Cattle Poultry Pavilion


www.longreachannualshow.com.au

LONGREACH ANNUAL SHOW
1011 ?rogmm of Tvents

FRIDAY 17th MAY 2019

8.00am

10.00am
12.00pm

1.00pm
5.00pm
5.15pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

7.00pm
9.00pm
11.00pm

Children Led Classes

Adult Led Classes

Secretary’s Office Opens

Showjumping

Junior Jumping - Adult Jumping to follow
Dressage

Secretary’s Office Closes

Sponsors & Members Thank You Function
Announcement of 2019 Miss Showgirl

& Rural Ambassador

Bar Opens & Side Show Alley

Team Penning (Rodeo Arena)

FREE ENTRY EVERYONE WELCOME

Rotary BBQ Dinner

Live Music with Lachie Cossar

Bar Closes

SATURDAY 18th MAY 2019

7.30am

8.00am

8.30am
8.50am

9.00am

9.30am
10.00am

10.30am

10.45am

11.00am

12.00pm

Children’s & Adult Hack & Rider Classes
Commence (Main Arena)

Gates Open

Secretary’s Office Opens

AgTech & Agribusiness Breakfast

(All welcome - please RSVP)

Adult & Junior Jumping (Main Arena)
Kids Camp Oven Challenge (near
Grandstand)

Front gates close (no vehicles permitted in
front gate after this time)

Merino Markets Open

Food Courts Opens

Sheep & Wool, Poultry & Arts & Craft
Pavilions Open

Cattle Judging commences

Ute Muster Nominations Open

Animal Petting Zoo & Mouse Circus Open
Leading Sheep “Guess the Micron”
Comp starts in the Wool Pavilion

Poet's Corner (near bar fig tree)

Working Horse Challenge

Novelty Pet Parade (near bar fig tree)
Novice Short Course Sheep Dog Trials
(Western Side of Sheep & Wool Pavilion)
Merino Flock Ewe & Trade Sheep Comp
+ Junior Judging for Sheep & Wool

Ute Muster Competition Judging (near
Grandstand)

David Grant Shearing Demonstration
(Quick Shears Pavilion)

RESTA Reptile Show

Adult Camp Oven Challenge (near
grandstand)

Outback Gourmet Cooking with

Alison Alexander & Caroline Jones (Wool
Pavilion)

Bar Opens

RESTA Reptiles Show

SATURDAY 18th MAY 2019

(continued)

12.00pm David Grant Shearing Demonstration

(Quick Shears Pavilion)

Central West Music Makers performance
12.30pm Rooftop Express Lunchtime Show (Main Arena)
1.00pm Health, Wealth & Wellbeing Mini Forum

Outback Futures, Lives Lived Well & It's a Bloke

Thing (Quick Shears Pavilion)
1.45pm  Longreach Town Band

Elders Bull Sale (Cattle Yard Area)
2.00pm Outback Gourmet Cooking with

Alison Alexander & Caroline Jones (Wool

Pavilion)
2.15pm RESTA Reptiles Show
2.30pm Longreach State School Choir and Band
3.00pm Wool, Flock Ewes and Trade Sheep Trophy

Presentation (Sheep & Wool Pavilion)

Best Dressed Competition Judging & Winners
3.30pm  Dave Grant Shearing Demonstration

(Quick Shears Pavilion)
3.45pm Grand Parade and Blazer Bear Lolly Drop

(Main Arena)
4.00pm Show Official Opening by Mr Robert Ryan

(President of the Royal Easter Show Sydney)
4.30pm Open Six Bar Showjumping (Main Arena)

RESTA Reptiles Show
5.00pm Farmers Challenge (near bar fig tree)
5.30pm Comedy Pig Races (Bar Areq)
6.00pm  ASHOF Outback Cowgirls (Main Arena)
6.15pm Dog High Jump Competition (Main Arena)
7.00pm Stock Horse Spectacular (Rodeo Arena)

Flowers & Cookery Sale (Arts & Craft Pavilion)

Longreach School of Dance Performance

(Main Arena)
7.30pm Rooftop Express Main Show

(Main Arena)
8.00pm Arts & Craft Pavilion Closes
8.15pm Longreach RSL Fireworks
8.30pm Whiskey Mountain Boys - live band til late
12.00am Bar Closes
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The Longreach Leader, Rabobank,

QRIDA, Longreach Tavern, Lachlan Millar MP, JT Cox,
Sprout Ag, Ringrose Button, Longreach Lions, Schute Bell,
Queensland Helicopters, Longreach Lionesses, Johnlee
Motors, Longreach Toyota, Landmark, Bentleys CA,
Amalgamated Pest Conftrol, Elders, Kinnon & Co, Rodwells
Wool & Outback Aussie Tours.

Dan & Brooke Walker, Essentially Bliss,
David Littleproud MP, NAB Agribusiness, Coola Cozzies,
Champion Conftracting, Outback Aussie Tours, Irvines,
Central West Rural, Houseproud, Tiger & Ingrid Miller,
Foodworks, Barcoo Shire Council, Keith Berry, Central West
ASHS Branch, Longreach Motor Inn, Kent Construction,
Grant Family, Ariat & Barcoo Shire Council.



