Angrede

Friday 17th & Saturday 18th May 2019

Admission

\$10.00 Adults Children (17 years & under) FREE Pensioners FREE

Chances to Win!

Best Dressed Show Patron

Prizes for the best dressed Lady. Gentleman & Kids Sponsored by Dan & Brooke Walker

\$100 Grand Parade Lucky Draw

Thanks to Longreach Show Society - drawn: 4.00pm

\$150 Exhibitors Draw

Thanks to David Littleproud MP - drawn: 4.00pm

\$150 Members Draw

Thanks to David Littleproud MP - drawn: 6.00pm 17/05/19

Show Special Guest: Mr Robert R

President of the Royal Agricultural Society of **NSW** (Sydney Royal Easter Show)

Diamond Sponsors

LONGREACH REGIONAL COUNCIL











Gold Sponsors





St Brigid's Catholic Church Drought Fund

Rodney Downs Pastoral Company







Longreach Show Society Inc.

Email | longreachshow@outlook.com.au Phone | 0467 566 728

Web | www.longreachannualshow.com.au Facebook | Longreach Show Society Instagram | Iongreachshowsociety

SOMETHING FOR EVERYONE!

LIVE MUSIC TIL LATE







ROOFTOP **EXPRESS**

GILMORE'S FAMILY ENTERTAINMENT

FRIDAY NIGHT: Teampenning, Side Show Alley & Live Music with Lachie Cossar

- Outback Gourmet Cooking Demonstrations
- Health, Wealth & Wellbeing Mini Forum
- AgTech & Agribusiness Breakfast & Displays

Animal Petting Farm **RESTA Reptiles Display** Pig Races Elders Bull Sale Merino Markets **Boarding Schools Ute Muster Comp** Miss Show Girl Rural Ambassador **Wool Pavilion** Pet Parade & Show Arts & Crafts Pavilion Commercial Cattle

RSL Fireworks Campoven Challenge Poets Corner **Horse Events** Young Farmers Challenge Working Sheep Dog Trials Side Show Alley Merino & Trade Sheep **Grand Parade** Dog High Jump Mouse Circus Blazer Bear Lolly Drop **Poultry Pavilion**

LONGREACH ANNUAL SHOW

2019 Program of Events

8.15pm

8.30pm

12.00am

FRIDAY 17th MAY 2019

8.00am Children Led Classes Adult Led Classes 10.00am Secretary's Office Opens 12.00pm Showjumping Junior Jumping - Adult Jumping to follow 1.00pm Dressage Secretary's Office Closes 5.00pm 5.15pm Sponsors & Members Thank You Function Announcement of 2019 Miss Showgirl & Rural Ambassador 6.00pm Bar Opens & Side Show Alley 6.30pm Team Penning (Rodeo Arena) FREE ENTRY EVERYONE WELCOME 7.00pm Rotary BBQ Dinner 9.00pm Live Music with Lachie Cossar 11.00pm **Bar Closes**

CATHED AV 10th MAAV 2010

SAIU	RDAY 18th MAY 2019		
7.30am	Children's & Adult Hack & Rider Classes Commence (Main Arena)		
8.00am	Gates Open Secretary's Office Opens		
	AgTech & Agribusiness Breakfast (All welcome - please RSVP)		
	Adult & Junior Jumping (Main Arena)		
8.30am	Kids Camp Oven Challenge (near Grandstand)		
8.50am	Front gates close (no vehicles permitted in front gate after this time)		
9.00am	Merino Markets Open		
	Food Courts Opens Sheep & Wool, Poultry & Arts & Craft Pavilions Open		
	Cattle Judging commences		
	Ute Muster Nominations Open		
	Animal Petting Zoo & Mouse Circus Open Leading Sheep "Guess the Micron"		
0.20	Comp starts in the Wool Pavilion		
9.30am 10.00am	Poet's Corner (near bar fig tree) Working Horse Challenge		
	Novelty Pet Parade (near bar fig tree)		
	Novice Short Course Sheep Dog Trials		
	(Western Side of Sheep & Wool Pavilion) Merino Flock Ewe & Trade Sheep Comp		
	+ Junior Judging for Sheep & Wool		
10.30am	Ute Muster Competition Judging (near Grandstand)		
	David Grant Shearing Demonstration		

(Quick Shears Pavilion) **RESTA Reptile Show**

RESTA Reptiles Show

grandstand)

Pavilion)

Bar Opens

Adult Camp Oven Challenge (near

Alison Alexander & Caroline Jones (Wool

Outback Gourmet Cooking with

10.45am

11.00am

12.00pm

SATURDAY 18th MAY 2019

100	nt	ını	ıed

(continued)				
12.00pm	David Grant Shearing Demonstration			
	(Quick Shears Pavilion)			
	Central West Music Makers performance			
12.30pm	Rooftop Express Lunchtime Show (Main Arena)			
1.00pm	Health, Wealth & Wellbeing Mini Forum			
-	Outback Futures, Lives Lived Well & It's a Bloke			
	Thing (Quick Shears Pavilion)			
1.45pm	Longreach Town Band			
-	Elders Bull Sale (Cattle Yard Area)			
2.00pm	Outback Gourmet Cooking with			
-	Alison Alexander & Caroline Jones (Wool			
	Pavilion)			
2.15pm	RESTA Reptiles Show			
2.30pm	Longreach State School Choir and Band			
3.00pm	Wool, Flock Ewes and Trade Sheep Trophy			
	Presentation (Sheep & Wool Pavilion)			
	Best Dressed Competition Judging & Winners			
3.30pm	Dave Grant Shearing Demonstration			
	(Quick Shears Pavilion)			
3.45pm	Grand Parade and Blazer Bear Lolly Drop			
	(Main Arena)			
4.00pm	Show Official Opening by Mr Robert Ryan			
4.00	(President of the Royal Easter Show Sydney)			
4.30pm	Open Six Bar Showjumping (Main Arena)			
5.00	RESTA Reptiles Show			
5.00pm	Farmers Challenge (near bar fig tree)			
5.30pm	Comedy Pig Races (Bar Area)			
6.00pm	ASHOF Outback Cowgirls (Main Arena)			
6.15pm 7.00pm	Dog High Jump Competition (Main Arena)			
7.00pm	Stock Horse Spectacular (Rodeo Arena) Flowers & Cookery Sale (Arts & Craft Pavilion)			
	Longreach School of Dance Performance			
	(Main Arena)			
7.30pm	Rooftop Express Main Show			
7.30pm	(Main Arena)			
8.00pm	Arts & Craft Pavilion Closes			
0.00pm	Language DCL Financiales			

The Longreach Show Society would like to thank all of our valued and generous sponsors for their support of the 2019 longreach Annual Show.

Whiskey Mountain Boys - live band til late

Longreach RSL Fireworks

Bar Closes

SILVER SPONSORS: The Longreach Leader, Rabobank, QRIDA, Longreach Tavern, Lachlan Millar MP, JT Cox, Sprout Ag, Ringrose Button, Longreach Lions, Schute Bell, Queensland Helicopters, Longreach Lionesses, Johnlee Motors, Longreach Toyota, Landmark, Bentleys CA, Amalgamated Pest Control, Elders, Kinnon & Co, Rodwells Wool & Outback Aussie Tours.

BRONZE SPONSORS Dan & Brooke Walker, Essentially Bliss, David Littleproud MP, NAB Agribusiness, Coola Cozzies, Champion Contracting, Outback Aussie Tours, Irvines, Central West Rural, Houseproud, Tiger & Ingrid Miller, Foodworks, Barcoo Shire Council, Keith Berry, Central West ASHS Branch, Longreach Motor Inn, Kent Construction, Grant Family, Ariat & Barcoo Shire Council.